
Pla Name Divisi Age Department Region Pena Time

Individuals

Female All
2
1. Dotson, Belinda 2 32 Orange County Fire Rescue Southeast Region 02:56.03
3
1. Ward, Taylor 3 25 Murray City Fire Department West Region 03:20.96
2. Garboski, Jessica 3 28 Las Vegas fire and rescue West Region 07:16.31
DNF Moore, Amanda 3 35 Pewee Valley Fire Department Southeast Region 00:00.00

Female 40-49

1. Belluomini, Jacqueline 45 Las Vegas Fire and Rescue West Region 02:31.85
2. Capper, Sue 44 Halton Hills Fire Department, Non-United States 04:10.53

Male All
1
1. Johnson, Jared 1 36 Austin Fire Department Southwest Region 01:19.30
2. Potvin, Larry 1 34 Austin Fire Department Southwest Region 01:28.88
3. Estes, Richard 1 38 Irving Fire Department Southwest Region 01:31.14
4. Hove, Mitchell 1 33 Rapid City Fire Department (SD) Midwest Region 01:37.23
5. Motta, Nick 1 38 South Davis Metro, Utah West Region 00:05 01:37.34
2
1. Sandvig, Danny 2 35 Rapid City Fire Department, South Midwest Region 01:35.92
2. Meyer, Dakota 2 35 Pedernales Southwest Region 01:43.93
3. Bryant, Jason 2 34 Austin Fire Department Southwest Region 01:44.56
4. Kotch, Ryan 2 32 Maumelle Fire Department Southwest Region 01:45.53
5. Apodaca, David 2 37 Los Alamos County Fire Southwest Region 01:48.85
6. Wolff, Justin 2 33 Irving Fire Department Southwest Region 01:52.85
7. Brugman, Edgard 2 34 Austin Fire Department Southwest Region 00:07 01:58.57
8. Conroy, Griffin 2 31 Murray City Fire Department West Region 01:59.27
9. Jacobchick, Joshua 2 38 Mandan City Fire Department Midwest Region 02:03.70
10. Trafton, Sam 2 20 Travis AFB Fire Department West Region 02:05.01
11. Landry, Josh 2 35 Irving Fire Department Southwest Region 00:02 02:05.56
12. Turner, Jacob 2 20 Travis AFB Fire Department West Region 02:08.70
3
1. Hickman, Mike 3 32 Orem Fire Department West Region 02:07.18
2. Stout, Mitch 3 36 Layton City Fire Department West Region 02:26.37
3. Brooks, Chad 3 35 Orem Fire Department West Region 02:27.40
4. Alharbi, Bader 3 24 Murray City Fire Department West Region 02:30.02
5. Reed, Benjamin 3 35 Travis AFB Fire Department West Region 02:39.24
6. Carreiro, Brian 3 27 Murray fire, Utah West Region 02:43.82
7. Rogers, Tyson 3 26 Unified Fire Authority West Region 03:01.17

Male 40-49

1. Farmer, Shane 46 Big Sky Fire Department, Montana West Region 01:44.66
2. Vidal, Lee 43 Aurora Fire Rescue, Colorado West Region 01:48.16
3. Ciocarlan, Paco 44 West Region 01:56.88
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Pla Name Divisi Age Department Region Pena Time
4. Steiner, Jesse 42 Orem FIre Department Utah West Region 02:14.70
5. Studerus, Eric 48 Everett Fire Department, Everett, West Region 02:22.59

Male 50-59

1. Logsden, Jason 52 Elko Fire West Region 01:50.91
2. Bowman, David 54 Charlotte Fire Dept. Southeast Region 01:55.72
3. Van Patten, Scott 51 El Dorado KS Midwest Region 02:16.12
4. Akins, Ben 54 Charleston Illinois Midwest Region 02:32.62
5. Dalton, Roy 51 U. S. Air Force Academy West Region 02:41.81

Male 60-69

1. Kotch, Steve 63 Camp Robinson Fire Crash Rescue, Southwest Region 02:16.90
2. Arico, Joe 60 Eureka Fire Protection District Midwest Region 02:35.68
3. Ertzner, Alan 62 Omaha Fire Midwest Region 03:04.67
4. Christiansen, Bill 67 retired Midwest Region 04:35.00

Number of records: 44

Firefighter Challenge West Region Individual Championships
Age Group Results 

2



Place Name Age Department Region Penalty Time

Individuals

Female All

1. Dotson, Belinda 32 Orange County Fire Rescue Department FL Southeast Region 03:20.93

2. Moore, Amanda 34 Pewee Valley Fire Department Southeast Region 05:59.67

3. Ward, Taylor 25 Murray City Fire Department West Region 06:04.41

4. Garboski, Jessica 28 Las Vegas fire and rescue West Region 07:51.16

DSQ Wilson, Sydney 21 City of Kimberley Fire Department Non-United States Competitor 12:33.54

DSQ Davis, Dallas 28 Unified Fire Authority Utah West Region 09:40.10

DNF Barkan, Siena 32 Seminole County, FD Florida Southeast Region 00:00.00

DNF Bueche, Rebekah 30 Irving Fire Department Southwest Region 00:00.00

Female 40-49

1. Belluomini, Jacqueline 45 Las Vegas Fire and Rescue West Region 02:30.02

DNF Capper, Sue 44 Halton Hills Fire Department, Ontario, Canada Non-United States Competitor 00:00.00

Male All

1. Johnson, Jared 36 Austin Fire Department Southwest Region 01:22.65

2. Hove, Mitchell 33 Rapid City Fire Department (SD) Midwest Region 01:39.55

3. Potvin, Larry 34 Austin Fire Department Southwest Region 00:08 01:39.60

4. Motta, Nick 38 South Davis Metro, Utah West Region 01:39.98

5. Estes, Richard 38 Irving Fire Department Southwest Region 01:41.13

6. Torrence, Robyn 30 Travis AFB Fire Department West Region 01:42.97

7. Bryant, Jason 34 Austin Fire Department Southwest Region 01:49.77

8. Pease, Jordan 26 Travis AFB Fire Department West Region 01:50.55

9. Sandvig, Danny 35 Rapid City Fire Department, South Dakota Midwest Region 01:50.96

10. Apodaca, David 37 Los Alamos County Fire Department, New Mexico Southwest Region 01:51.61

11. Wolff, Justin 33 Irving Fire Department Southwest Region 01:52.70

12. Kotch, Ryan 32 Maumelle Fire Department Southwest Region 01:54.88

13. Landry, Josh 35 Irving Fire Department Southwest Region 01:54.96

14. Meyer, Dakota 35 Pedernales Southwest Region 01:58.10

15. Cravens, Minam 23 Layton City Fire Department West Region 01:58.80

16. Jacobchick, Joshua 38 Mandan City Fire Department Midwest Region 02:01.89

17. Anderson, Jeff 39 Provo Fire and Rescue West Region 02:02.95

18. Brugman, Edgard 34 Austin Fire Department Southwest Region 02:03.62

19. Conroy, Griffin 31 Murray City Fire Department West Region 02:09.72

20. Beltran, Michael 34 American Fork Fire & Rescue West Region 02:10.43

21. Tanner, Payden 28 South Davis Metro Fire West Region 02:14.55

22. Trafton, Sam 20 Travis AFB Fire Department West Region 02:18.57

23. Turner, Jacob 20 Travis AFB Fire Department West Region 02:21.15

24. Watts, Jared 32 Provo Fire and Rescue West Region 02:24.43

25. Edwards, Garrett 33 Bayou Cane Fire Department Southwest Region 02:26.31

26. Percival, Briggance 24 Layton city utah fire department West Region 02:26.43

27. Genovese, Mike 26 Bayou Cane Fire Department Southwest Region 02:27.53

28. Hickman, Mike 32 Orem Fire Department West Region 02:31.55

29. Brooks, Chad 35 Orem Fire Department West Region 02:32.34

30. Phillips, Bray 31 South Davis Metro Fire West Region 02:35.43

31. Reed, Benjamin 35 Travis AFB Fire Department West Region 02:39.34

32. Grady, Bobby 32 American Fork Fire & Rescue West Region 00:20 02:42.88

33. Scaccia, Nic 31 New Orleans, Louisiana Southwest Region 02:48.94

34. Stout, Mitch 36 Layton City Fire Department West Region 02:50.94

35. Ward, CJ 21 Orem Fire Department West Region 02:51.34

36. Carreiro, Brian 27 Murray fire, Utah West Region 02:57.85

37. LaJeunesse, Barrett 37 Unified Fire Authority, Utah West Region 00:04 02:58.16

38. Alharbi, Bader 24 Murray City Fire Department West Region 02:59.55

39. Rogers, Tyson 26 Unified Fire Authority West Region 03:07.81

40. Kingsbury, Chandler 29 Unified Fire Authority West Region 00:02 03:13.30

41. Barlow, Nathan 31 Layton City Fire Department West Region 03:18.89

DSQ Beers, Thomas 23 Missoula Rural Fire District West Region 02:50.43

DSQ Nielson, Isaac 35 Provo Fire and Rescue West Region 02:48.54

DNF Malave, Pedro 33 N/A West Region 00:00.00

Male 40-49

1. Farmer, Shane 46 Big Sky Fire Department, Montana West Region 01:41.29

2. Ciocarlan, Paco 44 West Region 02:04.77

3. Vidal, Lee 43 Aurora Fire Rescue, Colorado West Region 02:08.96

4. Steiner, Jesse 42 Orem FIre Department Utah West Region 02:27.17

5. Willmore, Scott 40 American Fork Fire Rescue West Region 02:49.16

6. Soby, John 47 Independent Midwest Region 03:22.57

7. Shoemaker, Jeremy 49 Murray City Fire Department West Region 03:58.56

Male 50-59

1. Bowman, David 54 Charlotte Fire Dept. Southeast Region 01:55.10

2. Logsden, Jason 52 Elko Fire West Region 01:55.35

3. Akins, Ben 54 Charleston Illinois Midwest Region 02:14.44

4. Van Patten, Scott 51 El Dorado KS Midwest Region 02:26.67

5. Dalton, Roy 51 U. S. Air Force Academy West Region 02:32.02

Male 60-69

1. Kotch, Steve 63 Camp Robinson Fire Crash Rescue, Arkansas Southwest Region 02:20.62

2. Ertzner, Alan 62 Omaha Fire Midwest Region 02:27.93

3. Arico, Joe 60 Eureka Fire Protection District Midwest Region 00:02 02:28.52

4. Pfohl, Bob 67 Viejas Fire Department West Region 03:34.03

5. Christiansen, Bill 67 retired Midwest Region 04:33.73



Place Name Age Department Region PenaltyTime Time

Individuals

Female All

1. Ward, Taylor 25 Murray City Fire Department West Region 06:04.41

2. Garboski, Jessica 28 Las Vegas fire and rescue West Region 07:51.16

DSQ Davis, Dallas 28 Unified Fire Authority Utah West Region 09:40.10

Female 40-49

1. Belluomini, Jacqueline 45 Las Vegas Fire and Rescue West Region 02:30.02

Male All

1. Motta, Nick 38 South Davis Metro, Utah West Region 01:39.98

2. Torrence, Robyn 30 Travis AFB Fire Department West Region 01:42.97

3. Pease, Jordan 26 Travis AFB Fire Department West Region 01:50.55

4. Cravens, Minam 23 Layton City Fire Department West Region 01:58.80

5. Anderson, Jeff 39 Provo Fire and Rescue West Region 02:02.95

6. Conroy, Griffin 31 Murray City Fire Department West Region 02:09.72

7. Beltran, Michael 34 American Fork Fire & Rescue West Region 02:10.43

8. Tanner, Payden 28 South Davis Metro Fire West Region 02:14.55

9. Trafton, Sam 20 Travis AFB Fire Department West Region 02:18.57

10. Turner, Jacob 20 Travis AFB Fire Department West Region 02:21.15

11. Watts, Jared 32 Provo Fire and Rescue West Region 02:24.43

12. Percival, Briggance 24 Layton city utah fire department West Region 02:26.43

13. Hickman, Mike 32 Orem Fire Department West Region 02:31.55

14. Brooks, Chad 35 Orem Fire Department West Region 02:32.34

15. Phillips, Bray 31 South Davis Metro Fire West Region 02:35.43

16. Reed, Benjamin 35 Travis AFB Fire Department West Region 02:39.34

17. Grady, Bobby 32 American Fork Fire & Rescue West Region 00:20 02:42.88

18. Stout, Mitch 36 Layton City Fire Department West Region 02:50.94

19. Ward, CJ 21 Orem Fire Department West Region 02:51.34

20. Carreiro, Brian 27 Murray fire, Utah West Region 02:57.85

21. LaJeunesse, Barrett 37 Unified Fire Authority, Utah West Region 00:04 02:58.16

22. Alharbi, Bader 24 Murray City Fire Department West Region 02:59.55

23. Rogers, Tyson 26 Unified Fire Authority West Region 03:07.81

24. Kingsbury, Chandler 29 Unified Fire Authority West Region 00:02 03:13.30

25. Barlow, Nathan 31 Layton City Fire Department West Region 03:18.89

DSQ Beers, Thomas 23 Missoula Rural Fire District West Region 02:50.43

DSQ Nielson, Isaac 35 Provo Fire and Rescue West Region 02:48.54

DNF Malave, Pedro 33 N/A West Region 00:00.00

Male 40-49

1. Farmer, Shane 46 Big Sky Fire Department, Montana West Region 01:41.29

2. Ciocarlan, Paco 44 West Region 02:04.77

3. Vidal, Lee 43 Aurora Fire Rescue, Colorado West Region 02:08.96

4. Steiner, Jesse 42 Orem FIre Department Utah West Region 02:27.17

5. Willmore, Scott 40 American Fork Fire Rescue West Region 02:49.16

6. Shoemaker, Jeremy 49 Murray City Fire Department West Region 03:58.56

Male 50-59

1. Logsden, Jason 52 Elko Fire West Region 01:55.35

2. Dalton, Roy 51 U. S. Air Force Academy West Region 02:32.02

Male 60-69

1. Pfohl, Bob 67 Viejas Fire Department West Region 03:34.03


